Veteran's Day 
Thanksgiving 
Day after Thanksgiving 
Christmas 
Christmas Eve 
New Year's Eve 

20. 7 Holiday Leave Accrual. Unit employees shall accrue Holiday leave at the 
rate of four ( 4.00) hours per pay period. Holiday leave may be accrued to a maximum of 
one-hundred-four (104) hours per unit member. Accrued Holiday leave may be cashed out 
annually on the second pay period in June. 

20.8 Holiday Leave Approval Required. Holiday Leave must be approved a 
minimum of fourteen (14) days in advance of the first day of such Holiday leave by the